UNIFORM ACT (URA) INCOME LIMITS
STATE:VIRGIN ISLANDS

St. Croix Island, VI
St. John Island, VI

St. Thomas Island, VI

MEDIAN

45100

54400

50700

1 PERSON

26050

36050

33500

2 PERSON

29800

41200

38300

3 PERSON

33500

46350

43100

4 PERSON 5 PERSON

37200

51450

47850

40200

55600

51700

6 PERSON

43200

59700

55550

7 PERSON

46150

63800

59350
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8 PERSON

49150

67950

63200



